DEVELOPMENTAL & LEARNING CENTER

2023 - 2024 Annual Calendar

Monday, May 29, 2023 — Memorial Day (Closed)

Monday, July 3, 2022 — Parent’s may visit their child’s classroom for project, story or free play
time. A schedule of class times will be provided at a later date. Date subject to change.

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 — Fourth of July (Closed

Monday, September 4, 2023 — Labor Day (Closed)

Thursday, November 23, 2023 — Thanksgiving Day (Closed)

Friday, November 24, 2022 — Day after Thanksgiving (Closed)

Friday, December 22, 2023 — Parent’s may visit their child’s classroom for project, story or free
play time. A schedule of class times will be provided at a later date.

Monday, December 25, 2023 —Christmas Day (Closed)

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 — Observance of Christmas Eve (Closed)

Monday, January 1, 2024 —New Year's Day (Closed)

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 — Observance of New Year’s Eve (Closed)

Monday, January 15, 2024— Martin Luther King Day

Friday, February 2, 2024 — Early closure at 4:30pm for Mardi Gras parade

Friday, February 9, 2024 — Early closure at 4:30pm for Mardi Gras parade

Monday, February 12, 2024 — Early closure at 4:30pm for Mardi Gras parade

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 — Mardi Gras Day (Closed)

Friday, March 29, 2024 — Good Friday (Closed)

Monday, April 1, 2024 — Staff Education day (Closed)

Monday, May 27, 2024 — Memorial Day (Closed)

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 — Parent’s may visit their child’s classroom for project, story or free
play time. A schedule of class times will be provided at a later date. Subject to change

Thursday, July 4, 2024 — Fourth of July (Closed




